
Prep Standard - Chemical Standard Summary

Order ID :

Test :

Prepbatch ID :

Sequence ID/Qc Batch ID:

Standard ID :

Chemical ID :

Q2259

VOCMS Group3

vy061025,vy061125,VY060225

VP132035,VP132036,VP132037,VP132038,VP132097,VP132098,VP132099,VP132101,VP132102,VP132678,VP1331

75,VP133176,VP133177,VP133887,VP133888,VP133889,VP133890,VP133934,VP133953,VP133978,VP133979,VP1

33991,VP133995,VP133996,VP133997,VP133998,VP133999,VP134084,VP134085,VP134086,VP134087,VP134088,V

P134089,VP134090,VP134091,VP134092,VP134093,VP134147,VP134149,VP134150,VP134193,VP134194,VP13419

5,VP134249,VP134250,VP134251,

V12967,V13391,V13450,V13465,V13466,V13582,V13706,V13822,V13920,V14127,V14180,V14290,V14427,V14432,V

14435,V14503,V14504,V14525,V14526,V14613,V14614,V14620,V14624,V14626,V14630,V14631,V14632,V14633,V14

636,V14637,V14638,V14639,V14673,V14711,V14717,V14718,V14721,V14749,V14750,V14793,V14811,V14812,V1484

3,V14921,V14929,V14944,V14945,V14946,V14947,V14949,V14950,W3112,

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 

8900, Fax : 908 789 8922



 VOC   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

VP132035 12/10/2024 06/10/20258260 Working 

Std(2-CVE)-800ppm

1.00000ml of V14630 + 1.00000ml of V14631 + 1.00000ml of V14632 + 1.00000ml of V14633 + 46.00000ml of V14614  = Final 

Quantity: 50.000  ml

Semsettin 

Yesilyurt

Recipe

ID

1810

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Mahesh Dadoda

12/12/2024

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

VP132036 12/10/2024 06/10/20258260 Working 

Std(2-CVE)-500ppm

7.50000ml of V14614 + 12.50000ml of VP132035  = Final Quantity: 20.000  ml

Semsettin 

Yesilyurt

Recipe

ID

1811

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Mahesh Dadoda

12/12/2024



 VOC   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

VP132037 12/10/2024 06/10/20258260 Working 

Std(2-CVE)-100ppm

0.25000ml of V14633 + 24.75000ml of V14614  = Final Quantity: 25.000  ml

Semsettin 

Yesilyurt

Recipe

ID

1812

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Mahesh Dadoda

12/12/2024

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

VP132038 12/10/2024 06/10/20258260 Working Std(2-CVE)-50ppm

20.00000ml of V14614 + 1.25000ml of VP132035  = Final Quantity: 20.000  ml

Semsettin 

Yesilyurt

Recipe

ID

1813

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Mahesh Dadoda

12/12/2024



 VOC   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

VP132097 12/12/2024 06/10/20258260 Working STD (BCM)-First 

source, 20PPM

0.50000ml of V13466 + 49.50000ml of V14614  = Final Quantity: 50.000  ml

Semsettin 

Yesilyurt

Recipe

ID

253

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Mahesh Dadoda

12/19/2024

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

VP132098 12/12/2024 06/10/20258260 Working STD (BCM)-First 

source, 100PPM

1.25000ml of V13466 + 23.75000ml of V14614  = Final Quantity: 25.000  ml

Semsettin 

Yesilyurt

Recipe

ID

252

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Mahesh Dadoda

12/19/2024



 VOC   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

VP132099 12/12/2024 06/10/20258260 Working STD (BCM)-First 

source, 10PPM

0.05000ml of V13465 + 9.95000ml of V14614  = Final Quantity: 10.000  ml

Semsettin 

Yesilyurt

Recipe

ID

254

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Mahesh Dadoda

12/19/2024

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

VP132101 12/12/2024 06/10/20258260 Working Std(2-CVE)-SS, 

800ppm

0.80000ml of V13582 + 9.20000ml of V14614  = Final Quantity: 10.000  ml

Semsettin 

Yesilyurt

Recipe

ID

1817

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Mahesh Dadoda

12/19/2024



 VOC   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

VP132102 12/12/2024 06/10/20258260 Working Std(2-CVE)-SS, 

500ppm

1.87500ml of V14614 + 3.12500ml of VP132101  = Final Quantity: 5.000  ml

Semsettin 

Yesilyurt

Recipe

ID

1819

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Mahesh Dadoda

12/19/2024

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

VP132678 01/24/2025 07/13/20258260 Working STD (BCM)-Second 

source, 100PPM

1.00000ml of V12967 + 9.00000ml of V14624  = Final Quantity: 10.000  ml

Semsettin 

Yesilyurt

Recipe

ID

262

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Mahesh Dadoda

01/29/2025



 VOC   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

VP133175 02/27/2025 08/27/20258260 Surrogate, 100PPM

0.10000ml of V13706 + 24.90000ml of V14613  = Final Quantity: 25.000  ml

Semsettin 

Yesilyurt

Recipe

ID

249

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Mahesh Dadoda

03/04/2025

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

VP133176 02/27/2025 08/27/20258260 surrogate 20 ppm

0.02000ml of V13706 + 24.99000ml of V14613  = Final Quantity: 25.000  ml

Semsettin 

Yesilyurt

Recipe

ID

1738

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Mahesh Dadoda

03/04/2025



 VOC   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

VP133177 02/27/2025 08/27/20258260 Surrogate, 10PPM

9.00000ml of V14613 + 1.00000ml of VP133175  = Final Quantity: 10.000  ml

Semsettin 

Yesilyurt

Recipe

ID

250

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Mahesh Dadoda

03/04/2025

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

VP133887 05/12/2025 06/23/20258260 Calibration Working STD 

Mix-First source, 160PPM

0.40000ml of V14843 + 1.00000ml of V14432 + 1.00000ml of V14435 + 1.00000ml of V14503 + 1.00000ml of V14504 + 

1.00000ml of V14525 + 1.00000ml of V14526 + 1.00000ml of V14711 + 1.00000ml of V14717 + 1.00000ml of V14718 + 

1.00000ml of V14721 + 1.00000ml of V14749 + 1.00000ml of V14750 + 1.00000ml of V14811 + 1.00000ml of V14812 + 

10.60000ml of V14921  = Final Quantity: 25.000  ml

Semsettin 

Yesilyurt

Recipe

ID

257

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Mahesh Dadoda

05/14/2025



 VOC   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

VP133888 05/12/2025 06/23/20258260 Calibration Working STD 

Mix-First source, 100PPM

5.62500ml of V14921 + 9.37500ml of VP133887  = Final Quantity: 15.000  ml

Semsettin 

Yesilyurt

Recipe

ID

244

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Mahesh Dadoda

05/14/2025

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

VP133889 05/12/2025 06/22/20258260 Calibration Working STD 

Mix-First source, 20PPM

17.50000ml of V14921 + 2.50000ml of VP133887  = Final Quantity: 20.000  ml

Semsettin 

Yesilyurt

Recipe

ID

245

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Mahesh Dadoda

05/14/2025



 VOC   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

VP133890 05/12/2025 06/23/20258260 Calibration Working STD 

Mix-First source, 10PPM

9.37500ml of V14921 + 0.62500ml of VP133887  = Final Quantity: 10.000  ml

Semsettin 

Yesilyurt

Recipe

ID

246

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Mahesh Dadoda

05/14/2025

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

VP133934 05/16/2025 11/12/20258260 Internal standard 50 ppm

0.10000ml of V14290 + 49.90000ml of V14921  = Final Quantity: 50.000  ml

Semsettin 

Yesilyurt

Recipe

ID

1917

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Mahesh Dadoda

05/21/2025



 VOC   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

VP133953 05/19/2025 11/09/2025BFB, 25PPM

0.25000ml of V13391 + 24.75000ml of V14626  = Final Quantity: 25.000  ml

Semsettin 

Yesilyurt

Recipe

ID

218

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Mahesh Dadoda

05/21/2025

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

VP133978 05/15/2025 06/30/20258260 Calibration Working STD 

Mix-Second source, 160PPM

0.16000ml of V13450 + 0.80000ml of V13822 + 0.80000ml of V14127 + 0.80000ml of V14180 + 0.80000ml of V14427 + 

0.80000ml of V14793 + 1.60000ml of V13920 + 4.24000ml of V14620  = Final Quantity: 10.000  ml

Semsettin 

Yesilyurt

Recipe

ID

259

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Mahesh Dadoda

05/27/2025



 VOC   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

VP133979 05/15/2025 06/30/20258260 Calibration Working STD 

Mix-Second source, 100PPM

1.87500ml of V14620 + 3.12500ml of VP133978  = Final Quantity: 5.000  ml

Semsettin 

Yesilyurt

Recipe

ID

260

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Mahesh Dadoda

05/27/2025

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

VP133991 05/22/2025 06/19/20258260 Working STD (Acrolein) -first 

source, 800PPM

1.00000ml of V14944 + 1.00000ml of V14945 + 1.00000ml of V14946 + 1.00000ml of V14947 + 21.00000ml of V14620  = Final 

Quantity: 25.000  ml

Semsettin 

Yesilyurt

Recipe

ID

51

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Mahesh Dadoda

05/24/2025



 VOC   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

VP133995 05/22/2025 06/19/20258260 Working STD (Acrolein) -first 

source, 500PPM

5.62500ml of V14620 + 9.37500ml of VP133991  = Final Quantity: 15.000  ml

Semsettin 

Yesilyurt

Recipe

ID

56

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Mahesh Dadoda

05/24/2025

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

VP133996 05/22/2025 06/19/20258260 Working STD (Acrolein)-First 

source, 100PPM

17.50000ml of V14620 + 2.50000ml of VP133991  = Final Quantity: 20.000  ml

Semsettin 

Yesilyurt

Recipe

ID

180

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Mahesh Dadoda

05/24/2025



 VOC   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

VP133997 05/22/2025 06/19/20258260 Working STD (Acrolein)-First 

source, 50PPM

0.62500ml of V14620 + 9.37500ml of VP133991  = Final Quantity: 10.000  ml

Semsettin 

Yesilyurt

Recipe

ID

181

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Mahesh Dadoda

05/24/2025

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

VP133998 05/22/2025 06/17/20258260 Working STD 

(Acrolein)-Second source, 

800PPM
0.60000ml of V14950 + 1.00000ml of V14949 + 8.40000ml of V14620  = Final Quantity: 10.000  ml

Semsettin 

Yesilyurt

Recipe

ID

263

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Mahesh Dadoda

05/24/2025



 VOC   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

VP133999 05/22/2025 06/17/20258260 Working STD 

(Acrolein)-Second source, 

500PPM
1.87500ml of V14626 + 3.12500ml of VP133998  = Final Quantity: 5.000  ml

Semsettin 

Yesilyurt

Recipe

ID

264

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Mahesh Dadoda

05/24/2025

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

VP134084 06/02/2025 06/03/2025BFB TUNE CHECK - SOIL

4.99800ml of W3112 + 0.00200ml of VP133953  = Final Quantity: 5.000  ml

Semsettin 

Yesilyurt

Recipe

ID

732

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Mahesh Dadoda

06/05/2025



 VOC   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

VP134085 06/02/2025 06/03/20255 PPB ICC, 8260-SOIL

4.98000ml of W3112 + 0.00250ml of VP132038 + 0.00250ml of VP132099 + 0.00250ml of VP133177 + 0.00250ml of VP133890 

+ 0.00250ml of VP133997 + 0.00500ml of VP133934  = Final Quantity: 5.000  ml

Semsettin 

Yesilyurt

Recipe

ID

267

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Mahesh Dadoda

06/05/2025

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

VP134086 06/02/2025 06/03/202510 PPB ICC, 8260-SOIL

4.98000ml of W3112 + 0.00250ml of VP132037 + 0.00250ml of VP132097 + 0.00250ml of VP133176 + 0.00250ml of VP133889 

+ 0.00250ml of VP133996 + 0.00500ml of VP133934  = Final Quantity: 5.000  ml

Semsettin 

Yesilyurt

Recipe

ID

269

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Mahesh Dadoda

06/05/2025



 VOC   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

VP134087 06/02/2025 06/03/202520 PPB ICC, 8260-SOIL

4.96500ml of W3112 + 0.00500ml of VP132037 + 0.00500ml of VP132097 + 0.00500ml of VP133176 + 0.00500ml of VP133889 

+ 0.00500ml of VP133934 + 0.00500ml of VP133996  = Final Quantity: 5.000  ml

Semsettin 

Yesilyurt

Recipe

ID

270

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Mahesh Dadoda

06/05/2025

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

VP134088 06/02/2025 06/03/202550 PPB ICC, 8260-SOIL

4.98000ml of W3112 + 0.00250ml of VP132036 + 0.00250ml of VP132098 + 0.00250ml of VP133175 + 0.00250ml of VP133888 

+ 0.00250ml of VP133995 + 0.00500ml of VP133934  = Final Quantity: 5.000  ml

Semsettin 

Yesilyurt

Recipe

ID

273

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Mahesh Dadoda

06/05/2025



 VOC   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

VP134089 06/02/2025 06/03/2025100 PPB ICC, 8260-SOIL

4.96500ml of W3112 + 0.00500ml of VP132036 + 0.00500ml of VP132098 + 0.00500ml of VP133175 + 0.00500ml of VP133888 

+ 0.00500ml of VP133934 + 0.00500ml of VP133995  = Final Quantity: 5.000  ml

Semsettin 

Yesilyurt

Recipe

ID

280

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Mahesh Dadoda

06/05/2025

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

VP134090 06/02/2025 06/03/2025150 PPB ICC,8260-SOIL

4.95000ml of W3112 + 0.00500ml of VP133934 + 0.00750ml of VP132036 + 0.00750ml of VP132098 + 0.00750ml of VP133175 

+ 0.00750ml of VP133888 + 0.00750ml of VP133995  = Final Quantity: 5.000  ml

Semsettin 

Yesilyurt

Recipe

ID

1653

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Mahesh Dadoda

06/05/2025



 VOC   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

VP134091 06/02/2025 06/03/202550 PPB ICV, 8260-SOIL

4.98000ml of W3112 + 0.00250ml of VP132102 + 0.00250ml of VP132678 + 0.00250ml of VP133175 + 0.00250ml of VP133979 

+ 0.00250ml of VP133999 + 0.00500ml of VP133934  = Final Quantity: 5.000  ml

Semsettin 

Yesilyurt

Recipe

ID

287

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Mahesh Dadoda

06/05/2025

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

VP134092 06/02/2025 06/03/202550 PPB CCC, 8260-SOIL

4.98000ml of W3112 + 0.00250ml of VP132036 + 0.00250ml of VP132098 + 0.00250ml of VP133175 + 0.00250ml of VP133888 

+ 0.00250ml of VP133995 + 0.00500ml of VP133934  = Final Quantity: 5.000  ml

Semsettin 

Yesilyurt

Recipe

ID

773

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Mahesh Dadoda

06/05/2025



 VOC   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

VP134093 06/02/2025 06/03/202550 PPB CCC, 8260-SOIL

4.98000ml of W3112 + 0.00250ml of VP132036 + 0.00250ml of VP132098 + 0.00250ml of VP133175 + 0.00250ml of VP133888 

+ 0.00250ml of VP133995 + 0.00500ml of VP133934  = Final Quantity: 5.000  ml

Semsettin 

Yesilyurt

Recipe

ID

773

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Mahesh Dadoda

06/05/2025

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

VP134147 06/06/2025 12/06/20258260 Working STD (BCM)-First 

source, 100PPM

1.00000ml of V14673 + 19.00000ml of V14929  = Final Quantity: 20.000  ml

Semsettin 

Yesilyurt

Recipe

ID

252

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Mahesh Dadoda

06/10/2025



 VOC   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

VP134149 06/06/2025 12/06/20258260 Working 

Std(2-CVE)-800ppm

1.00000ml of V14636 + 1.00000ml of V14637 + 1.00000ml of V14638 + 1.00000ml of V14639 + 46.00000ml of V14929  = Final 

Quantity: 50.000  ml

Semsettin 

Yesilyurt

Recipe

ID

1810

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Mahesh Dadoda

06/10/2025

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

VP134150 06/06/2025 12/06/20258260 Working 

Std(2-CVE)-500ppm

7.50000ml of V14929 + 12.50000ml of VP134149  = Final Quantity: 20.000  ml

Semsettin 

Yesilyurt

Recipe

ID

1811

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Mahesh Dadoda

06/10/2025



 VOC   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

VP134193 06/10/2025 06/11/2025BFB TUNE CHECK - SOIL

4.99800ml of W3112 + 0.00200ml of VP133953  = Final Quantity: 5.000  ml

Amit Patel

Recipe

ID

732

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Mahesh Dadoda

06/10/2025

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

VP134194 06/10/2025 06/11/202550 PPB CCC, 8260-SOIL

4.98000ml of W3112 + 0.00250ml of VP133175 + 0.00250ml of VP133888 + 0.00250ml of VP133995 + 0.00250ml of VP134147 

+ 0.00250ml of VP134150 + 0.00500ml of VP133934  = Final Quantity: 5.000  ml

Amit Patel

Recipe

ID

773

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Mahesh Dadoda

06/10/2025



 VOC   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

VP134195 06/10/2025 06/11/202550 PPB CCC, 8260-SOIL

4.98000ml of W3112 + 0.00250ml of VP133175 + 0.00250ml of VP133888 + 0.00250ml of VP133995 + 0.00250ml of VP134147 

+ 0.00250ml of VP134150 + 0.00500ml of VP133934  = Final Quantity: 5.000  ml

Amit Patel

Recipe

ID

773

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Mahesh Dadoda

06/10/2025

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

VP134249 06/11/2025 06/12/2025BFB TUNE CHECK - SOIL

4.99800ml of W3112 + 0.00200ml of VP133953  = Final Quantity: 5.000  ml

Amit Patel

Recipe

ID

732

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Mahesh Dadoda

06/12/2025



 VOC   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

VP134250 06/11/2025 06/12/202550 PPB CCC, 8260-SOIL

4.98000ml of W3112 + 0.00250ml of VP133175 + 0.00250ml of VP133888 + 0.00250ml of VP133995 + 0.00250ml of VP134147 

+ 0.00250ml of VP134150 + 0.00500ml of VP133934  = Final Quantity: 5.000  ml

Amit Patel

Recipe

ID

773

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Mahesh Dadoda

06/12/2025

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

VP134251 06/11/2025 06/12/202550 PPB CCC, 8260-SOIL

4.98000ml of W3112 + 0.00250ml of VP133175 + 0.00250ml of VP133888 + 0.00250ml of VP133995 + 0.00250ml of VP134147 

+ 0.00250ml of VP134150 + 0.00500ml of VP133934  = Final Quantity: 5.000  ml

Amit Patel

Recipe

ID

773

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Mahesh Dadoda

06/12/2025



 CHEMICAL RECEIPT LOG BOOK

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Absolute 

Standards, Inc.

70046  /  

Bromochloromethane Std. 

sol/methanol 1000ppm

070122 07/24/2025 01/24/2025 /

SAM

07/06/2022 /

SAM
V12967

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 30067  /  BFB tuneing 

solution

A0191805 11/22/2025 11/22/2024 /

SAM

01/13/2023 /

SAM
V13391

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 30470  /  VOA Stock 

Solution, tert-butanol std, 

1mL, P&TM

A0191703 11/15/2025 05/15/2025 /

SAM

01/23/2023 /

SAM
V13450

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 30225  /  VOA Mix, 

bromochloromethane, 

2000ug/mL, P&TM, 

1mL/ampul

A0193071 06/12/2025 12/12/2024 /

SAM

01/27/2023 /

SAM
V13465

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 30225  /  VOA Mix, 

bromochloromethane, 

2000ug/mL, P&TM, 

1mL/ampul

A0193071 06/12/2025 12/12/2024 /

SAM

01/27/2023 /

SAM
V13466

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Absolute 

Standards, Inc.

95318  /  2-Chloroethyl Vinyl 

Ether  (Min = 5)

111722 11/17/2025 12/12/2024 /

SAM

01/30/2023 /

SAM
V13582



 CHEMICAL RECEIPT LOG BOOK

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 555582  /  Custom Mixture, 

8260 A/B Surrogate Mix [CS 

5179-2]

A0196865 02/27/2026 02/27/2025 /

SAM

04/12/2023 /

SAM
V13706

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 30042  /  VOA Mix,500 

series method 502.2 

Calibration Std #1 gases, 

2000uq/ml, PTM, 1ml

A0197644 09/30/2025 03/31/2025 /

SAM

05/31/2023 /

SAM
V13822

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 30006  /  VOA Mix, CLP 

method Calibration Std #1 

ketones 5000uq/ml, PTM, 

1ml

A0193887 11/15/2025 05/15/2025 /

SAM

07/24/2023 /

SAM
V13920

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Absolute 

Standards, Inc.

95319  /  Revised Additions 

Mix  (Min = 5)

011624 09/30/2025 03/31/2025 /

SAM

01/17/2024 /

SAM
V14127

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Absolute 

Standards, Inc.

95317  /  Universal VOA 

Mega Mix  (Min order = 5)

021524 09/30/2025 03/31/2025 /

SAM

02/20/2024 /

SAM
V14180

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 555581  /  Custom 

Standard, 8260 Internal Std 

[CS 5179-1]

A0210184 12/12/2025 12/12/2024 /

SAM

04/15/2024 /

SAM
V14290



 CHEMICAL RECEIPT LOG BOOK

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 30489  /  VOA Mix, 8260B 

Acetates Mix, P&TM, 1mL

A0205013 06/30/2025 05/15/2025 /

SAM

08/15/2024 /

SAM
V14427

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 30489  /  VOA Mix, 8260B 

Acetates Mix, P&TM, 1mL

A0209618 09/30/2025 05/12/2025 /

SAM

08/15/2024 /

SAM
V14432

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 30489  /  VOA Mix, 8260B 

Acetates Mix, P&TM, 1mL

A0209618 09/20/2025 03/20/2025 /

SAM

08/15/2024 /

SAM
V14435

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Absolute 

Standards, Inc.

95317  /  Universal VOA 

Mega Mix  (Min order = 5)

021624 11/12/2025 05/12/2025 /

SAM

09/17/2024 /

SAM
V14503

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Absolute 

Standards, Inc.

95317  /  Universal VOA 

Mega Mix  (Min order = 5)

021624 11/12/2025 05/12/2025 /

SAM

09/17/2024 /

SAM
V14504

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Absolute 

Standards, Inc.

95319  /  Revised Additions 

Mix  (Min = 5)

091724 11/12/2025 05/12/2025 /

SAM

09/18/2024 /

SAM
V14525



 CHEMICAL RECEIPT LOG BOOK

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Absolute 

Standards, Inc.

95319  /  Revised Additions 

Mix  (Min = 5)

091724 11/12/2025 05/12/2025 /

SAM

09/18/2024 /

SAM
V14526

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Seidler Chemical BA9077-02  /  Methanol, 

Purge/Trap (cs=6x1L)

22L0562016 08/27/2025 02/27/2025 /

SAM

11/26/2024 /

SAM
V14613

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Seidler Chemical BA9077-02  /  Methanol, 

Purge/Trap (cs=6x1L)

22L0562016 06/10/2025 12/10/2024 /

SAM

11/26/2024 /

SAM
V14614

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Seidler Chemical BA9077-02  /  Methanol, 

Purge/Trap (cs=6x1L)

22L0562016 10/25/2025 05/09/2025 /

SAM

11/26/2024 /

SAM
V14620

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Seidler Chemical BA9077-02  /  Methanol, 

Purge/Trap (cs=6x1L)

23I0762004 07/13/2025 01/13/2025 /

SAM

11/26/2024 /

SAM
V14624

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Seidler Chemical BA9077-02  /  Methanol, 

Purge/Trap (cs=6x1L)

23I0762004 11/09/2025 05/09/2025 /

SAM

11/26/2024 /

SAM
V14626



 CHEMICAL RECEIPT LOG BOOK

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Absolute 

Standards, Inc.

  /  2-Chloroethyl vinyl ether 120524 06/10/2025 12/10/2024 /

SAM

12/06/2024 /

SAM
V14630

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Absolute 

Standards, Inc.

  /  2-Chloroethyl vinyl ether 120524 06/10/2025 12/10/2024 /

SAM

12/06/2024 /

SAM
V14631

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Absolute 

Standards, Inc.

  /  2-Chloroethyl vinyl ether 120524 06/10/2025 12/10/2024 /

SAM

12/06/2024 /

SAM
V14632

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Absolute 

Standards, Inc.

  /  2-Chloroethyl vinyl ether 120524 06/10/2025 12/10/2024 /

SAM

12/06/2024 /

SAM
V14633

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Absolute 

Standards, Inc.

  /  2-Chloroethyl vinyl ether 120524 12/06/2025 06/06/2025 /

SAM

12/06/2024 /

SAM
V14636

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Absolute 

Standards, Inc.

  /  2-Chloroethyl vinyl ether 120524 12/06/2025 06/06/2025 /

SAM

12/06/2024 /

SAM
V14637



 CHEMICAL RECEIPT LOG BOOK

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Absolute 

Standards, Inc.

  /  2-Chloroethyl vinyl ether 120524 12/06/2025 06/06/2025 /

SAM

12/06/2024 /

SAM
V14638

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Absolute 

Standards, Inc.

  /  2-Chloroethyl vinyl ether 120524 12/06/2025 06/06/2025 /

SAM

12/06/2024 /

SAM
V14639

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 30225  /  VOA Mix, 

bromochloromethane, 

2000ug/mL, P&TM, 

1mL/ampul

A0214960 12/06/2025 06/06/2025 /

SAM

12/09/2024 /

SAM
V14673

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 30006  /  VOA Mix, CLP 

method Calibration Std #1 

ketones 5000uq/ml, PTM, 

1ml

A02110618 11/12/2025 05/12/2025 /

SAM

12/17/2024 /

SAM
V14711

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 30006  /  VOA Mix, CLP 

method Calibration Std #1 

ketones 5000uq/ml, PTM, 

1ml

A02110618 11/12/2025 05/12/2025 /

SAM

12/17/2024 /

SAM
V14717

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 30006  /  VOA Mix, CLP 

method Calibration Std #1 

ketones 5000uq/ml, PTM, 

1ml

A02110618 11/12/2025 05/12/2025 /

SAM

12/17/2024 /

SAM
V14718



 CHEMICAL RECEIPT LOG BOOK

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 30006  /  VOA Mix, CLP 

method Calibration Std #1 

ketones 5000uq/ml, PTM, 

1ml

A02110618 11/12/2025 05/12/2025 /

SAM

12/17/2024 /

SAM
V14721

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 30042  /  VOA Mix,500 

series method 502.2 

Calibration Std #1 gases, 

2000uq/ml, PTM, 1ml

A0216826 11/13/2025 05/12/2025 /

SAM

12/17/2024 /

SAM
V14749

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 30042  /  VOA Mix,500 

series method 502.2 

Calibration Std #1 gases, 

2000uq/ml, PTM, 1ml

A0216826 11/12/2025 05/12/2025 /

SAM

12/17/2024 /

SAM
V14750

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 555408  /  Custom 

Standard, Vinyl Acetate 

Standard w/ Grav [CS 

5066-6] TWO SEPARATE 

LOTS

A0220563 06/30/2026 05/15/2025 /

SAM

01/08/2025 /

SAM
V14793

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 555408  /  Custom 

Standard, Vinyl Acetate 

Standard w/ Grav [CS 

5066-6] TWO SEPARATE 

LOTS

A0220471 11/12/2025 05/12/2025 /

SAM

01/08/2025 /

SAM
V14811

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 555408  /  Custom 

Standard, Vinyl Acetate 

Standard w/ Grav [CS 

5066-6] TWO SEPARATE 

LOTS

A0220471 06/30/2026 05/12/2025 /

SAM

01/08/2025 /

SAM
V14812



 CHEMICAL RECEIPT LOG BOOK

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 30470  /  VOA Stock 

Solution, tert-butanol std, 

1mL, P&TM

A0217535 11/12/2025 05/12/2025 /

SAM

01/21/2025 /

SAM
V14843

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Seidler Chemical BA9077-02  /  Methanol, 

Purge/Trap (cs=6x1L)

24G0262002 11/12/2025 05/12/2025 /

SAM

05/09/2025 /

SAM
V14921

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Seidler Chemical BA9077-02  /  Methanol, 

Purge/Trap (cs=6x1L)

24G0262002 12/06/2025 06/06/2025 /

SAM

05/09/2025 /

SAM
V14929

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Absolute 

Standards, Inc.

91980  /  Acrolin Std  (Min = 

5)

051925 06/19/2025 05/22/2025 /

SAM

05/21/2025 /

SAM
V14944

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Absolute 

Standards, Inc.

91980  /  Acrolin Std  (Min = 

5)

051925 06/19/2025 05/22/2025 /

SAM

05/21/2025 /

SAM
V14945

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Absolute 

Standards, Inc.

91980  /  Acrolin Std  (Min = 

5)

051925 06/19/2025 05/22/2025 /

SAM

05/21/2025 /

SAM
V14946



 CHEMICAL RECEIPT LOG BOOK

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Absolute 

Standards, Inc.

91980  /  Acrolin Std  (Min = 

5)

051925 06/19/2025 05/22/2025 /

SAM

05/21/2025 /

SAM
V14947

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Absolute 

Standards, Inc.

91980  /  Acrolin Std  (Min = 

5)

051725 06/17/2025 05/22/2025 /

SAM

05/21/2025 /

SAM
V14949

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Absolute 

Standards, Inc.

91980  /  Acrolin Std  (Min = 

5)

051725 06/17/2025 05/22/2025 /

SAM

05/21/2025 /

SAM
V14950

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Seidler Chemical DIW  /  DI Water Daily Lab-Certified 07/03/2029 07/03/2024 /

Iwona

07/03/2024 /

Iwona
W3112



Standard ID : V14624,V14626



Standard ID : V14624,V14626



Standard ID : V14613,V14614,V14620



Standard ID : V14613,V14614,V14620



Standard ID : V14613,V14614,V14620



Standard ID : V14127



Standard ID : V14180





Standard ID : V14503,V14504









Standard ID : V14503,V14504









Standard ID : V14525,V14526



Standard ID : V14525,V14526



S
tan

d
ard

 ID
 : V

13582



Standard ID : V14630,V14631,V14632,V14633,V14636,V14637,V14638,V14639









Standard ID : V14630,V14631,V14632,V14633,V14636,V14637,V14638,V14639









Standard ID : V14630,V14631,V14632,V14633,V14636,V14637,V14638,V14639









Standard ID : V14630,V14631,V14632,V14633,V14636,V14637,V14638,V14639









Standard ID : V14630,V14631,V14632,V14633,V14636,V14637,V14638,V14639









Standard ID : V14630,V14631,V14632,V14633,V14636,V14637,V14638,V14639









Standard ID : V14630,V14631,V14632,V14633,V14636,V14637,V14638,V14639









Standard ID : V14630,V14631,V14632,V14633,V14636,V14637,V14638,V14639









Standard ID : V13450









Standard ID : V13391









Standard ID : V13465,V13466









Standard ID : V13465,V13466









Standard ID : V13920









Standard ID : V13706





Standard ID : V13822









Standard ID : V14427







Standard ID : V14432,V14435







Standard ID : V14432,V14435







Standard ID : V14290





Standard ID : V14711,V14717,V14718,V14721







Standard ID : V14711,V14717,V14718,V14721







Standard ID : V14711,V14717,V14718,V14721







Standard ID : V14711,V14717,V14718,V14721







Standard ID : V14673







Standard ID : V14749,V14750







Standard ID : V14749,V14750







Standard ID : V14843







Standard ID : V14811,V14812







Standard ID : V14811,V14812







Standard ID : V14793







Standard ID : V12967



Standard ID : V14921,V14929



Standard ID : V14921,V14929



Standard ID : V14944,V14945,V14946,V14947



Standard ID : V14944,V14945,V14946,V14947



Standard ID : V14944,V14945,V14946,V14947



Standard ID : V14944,V14945,V14946,V14947



Standard ID : V14949,V14950



Standard ID : V14949,V14950


